
‭PHOEBE HEARST PTO‬
‭EVENT CALENDAR - Spring '24‬

‭DATE‬ ‭EVENT‬
‭Fri., Feb. 23‬ ‭FREE DRESS‬
‭Feb. 26 – March 1‬ ‭Spirit Week‬
‭Feb. 27‬ ‭Skate Night‬
‭March 12‬ ‭Kona Ice Fundraiser‬
‭March 12‬ ‭DINE & DONATE - Chipotle‬
‭March 15‬ ‭Green/Gold Spirit Day‬
‭March 18 – 22‬ ‭Bike Bus!‬
‭March 18 – 22‬ ‭Teacher Conferences (shortened days)‬
‭March 22‬ ‭FREE DRESS‬
‭March 25 – 29‬ ‭Spring Break‬
‭Thurs., April 4‬ ‭"Phoebe's Got Talent" Show‬
‭April 8 - 12‬ ‭Bike Bus!‬
‭Tues., April 9‬ ‭Kona Ice Fundraiser‬
‭Tues., April 9‬ ‭DINE & DONATE - Buckhorn‬
‭Fri., April 26‬ ‭FREE DRESS‬
‭Fri., May 3‬ ‭THE EVENT‬
‭May 6 – 10*‬ ‭Teacher Appreciation Week‬
‭Tues., May 14‬ ‭Kona Ice Fundraiser‬
‭Tues., May 14‬ ‭DINE & DONATE – Dos Coyotes‬
‭May 15 – 22*‬ ‭Book Fair‬
‭Wed., May 22‬ ‭Open House‬
‭Fri., May 31‬ ‭FREE DRESS‬
‭Fri., May 31‬ ‭Home Run Reader - Rivercats Game‬
‭Tues., June 11‬ ‭Kona Ice Fundraiser‬
‭Tues., June 11‬ ‭DINE & DONATE -Mountain Mikes‬
‭Thurs., June 13‬ ‭FREE DRESS‬
‭Thurs., June 13‬ ‭Last Day of School (shortened day)‬

‭*Dates are tentative as of Feb 21‬
‭For up-to-date information, check Phoebe’s website at: phoebehearst.org/calendar‬
‭Still have questions? Reach out to Phoebe’s PTO at phoebeAhearstpto@gmail.com.‬


